IWAS: 2019

discipline gender category calculated-on
A 19.02.2020. 17:41
nationtype samepoints transferred points

1922 - 2006 Rolling (by time)  All

T1 09.03.2018 S

T2 27.04.2018 S

T3 05.07.2018 S

T4 13.09.2018 S

T5 17.09.2018 S

T6 07.10.2018 S

T7 08.11.2018 S

T8 13.12.2018 S

T9 11.02.2019 S

T10 21.03.2019 S

T11 22.05.2019 S

T12 11.07.2019 S

T13 17.09.2019 S

T14 14.11.2019 S

rank initial T1T2T3T4T5T6T7T8T9T10T11T12T13T14
1 2510 OSVATH Richard HUN 198532 32 30 32201414 8 8 35 26
2 2400 SUN Gang CHN 1993 48 323226 20 50 32
3 2250 FEDYAEV Roman RUS 1987 260 48 20141414 14 32 35 8
4 1950 LAMBERTINI Emanuele ITA 1999 26 21 26268 14 32 8 |20 14
5 1820 NAGAEV Nikita RUS 199314 8 39 8 148 20 20 8 35 8
6 1770 ZHONG Sai Chun CHN 1993 20 26 32 14 65 20
7 1770 YUSUPOQV Artur RUS 1983 20 21 148 8 8 14 20 50 14
8 1700 CHEN Ligiang CHN 1997 8 14 1420 14 80 20
9 1600 NALEWAJEK Michal POL 1992 20208 21 148 4 4 8 14 35 4
10 1380 BETTI Matteo ITA 198520 8 30 8 8 208 8 4 20 4
11 1340 SIM Jae Hoon KOR 1988 14 20 8 304 4 44 8 4 20 14
12 1300 TOKATLIAN Damien FRA 19708 32 6 8 144 8 14 8 20 8
13 1280 DEMCHUK Andrii UKR 1987 8 14 12 4 14204 20 8 20 4
14 1070 CHEONG Meng Chai HKG 1977 8 14 39 844 8 4 10 8
15 1010 KANO Shintaro JPN 19854 264 214 4 8 4 4 8 10 4
16 96 0 PENDER Dariusz POL 1974 20 12 8 8 8 8 14 4 10 4
17 80 0 BRANCH Byron USA 1984 48 4 2 4 4 4 10 4
18 78 0 MAHULA Maksym UKR 199614 4 12 4 48 4 8 2 10 8
19 74 0 ZIOMEK Rafal POL 1991 8 8 12 4 8 142 4 10 4
20 74 0 AKKAYA Hakan TUR 19958 4 12 8 48 8 4 10 8
21 73 0 LEMOINE Ludovic FRA 1986 21 8 44 4 4 208
22 70 0 HAUPT Julius GER 20008 8 2 6 4 448 8 4 10 4
23 69 0 HEBERT Matthieu CAN 19674 8 2 30 2422 4 4 5 2
24 68 0 YASU Naoki JPN 19774 144 122 4 2 4 4 4 10 4
25 66 0 CHO Yeong Rae KOR 19764 142 124 4142 4 4 10 2
26 62 0 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen IRQ 1991 8 12 20 4 4 10 4
27 62 0 LAM WATSON Oliver GBR 1992 8 2 12 4444 4 2 10 8
28 60 O SOUZA Alex Sandro BRA 1976 2 39 4 2 2 2 2 5 2
29 58 0 LI Hao CHN 1994 14 8 8 8 20

30 54 0 SHABUROV Maxim RUS 1996 8 4 8 8 26

31 50 0 SASAJIMA TAKAAKI JPN 1990 4 214 2 42 4 2 5 2
32 48 0 RIBEIRO Moacir BRA 19834 8 21 222 2 5 2
33 44 0 CHEN Yijun CHN 1984 3014

34 44 0 DEI ROSSI Matteo ITA 199514 12 4 4 10

35 43 0 NG Chi Fung HKG 1995 8 4 21 10

36 43 0 BRECHT Douglas CAN 1955 8 2 21 222 2 2 2
37 43 0 EL ASSINE Moez FRA 1980 4 6 4 444 4 4 5 4
38 42 0 YE Ruyi CHN 1987 8 8 26

39 40 O GAVRILENKOV Oleg RUS 2000 2 12 4 8 14
40 37 O AL-OGAILI Hayder IRQ 1994 8 128 4 5

41 36 O NAKAGAWA Kiyoharu JPN 1977 8 6 4 4 2 10 2
42 35 0 CHAN Wing Kin HKG 1985 4 21 10

43 35 0 WADDELL Joshua GBR 2002 4 6 4 4 2 2 4 5 4
44 34 0 KARPOQOV Mikhail RUS 1986 14 20

45 33 0 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson BRA 1973 4 4 21 4

46 32 0 DAMASCENO Fabio Luiz BRA 1983 30 2

47 28 0 CHENG Yang CHN 1995 14 14

48 26 O KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong THA 1979 14 12
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ROUSELL Ryan

HENRY Vincent

MILAN Carmelo

CALKA Norbert

ZSOLNAI Sandor

SUZUKI Makoto

KIM Sung Hwan

SHIN Chang Sik
JIRASINWANICH Pachara
ALHADDAD Abdullah
VENKATESHWAR Ramesh
RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy
GUEROULT Marc
SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri
VADON Laurent
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO lago
TROFIMOV Nikita
CHARLOT Gaétan
KAVALENIA Martyn
BUDICH Martines
SONGCHAMRAT Tanattarit
FUKUDA Tsuyoshi

LEE Tae Kwon
WOOLNOUGH Oscar
KORTENKAMP Tim
ALKHALDI ABDULLAH
SAIDAH Akhmad

RADILAH Hendri

CHU Ho Yin

NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu

WIJANARKO Nanang
ZULKAFLI Muhammad Na'im
MORELLI Alberto
BRUSOVANIK Daniel
GURAV Sandip

CLINTON Robert
FAYZULLIN Timur

WANG Mingxiang

NTOUNIS Vasileios
PASZKOWSKI Kasjan
MOHD GHAZALI Mohd Shamsuri
PLATANIA PARISI Luca
KADHIM Mustafa
SCHRADER Felix
ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad
KRASSIKOV Valentin

HALIY Valeriy

LI Bing-Yu

CHOW Long Ho

DORUM Denis

ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo
COLACO Sandro
ALDOUSARI Farraj

MAT RIFIN Muhamad Zulhakimi
JABOR Ahmed

AN Jin Sup

AJAIKUMAR Narayanan
JELESTIN Joseph Suresh
TULLI Luca

KRASSIKOV Dmitry
NARAYANAN Ajaikumar
LEVITIN Vitalij

RAO Venkateswar Ramesh
HAIBIN Qian

WANKHADE Sunil Bhaurao
OLIVEIRA Elias
DAMASCENO Kevin
BIANCHI Nicola

ALFURAIJI Ibrahim

title city

CAN
FRA
URU
POL
HUN
JPN

KOR
KOR
THA

1997
19724
1986
1987
1965 4
2001
1983
1973
19748

KUW 1985

IND

IND

FRA
THA
FRA
ESP
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FRA
BLR
GER
THA
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KOR
GBR
USA
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1984
1982 4
1992
1976 4
2000
2001
1998
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1991
1974

KUW 2000

INA
INA
HKG
IND
INA
MAS
ITA
ISR
IND
USA
RUS
CHN
GRE
POL
MAS
FRA
IRQ
GER
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2001
1997
2003

KUW 1995

EST
UKR
TPE
HKG
ISR

BRA
BRA

2002
1988
1984
2004
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KUW 1982

MAS
IRQ
KOR
IND
IND
ITA
EST
IND
RUS
IND
CHN
IND
BRA
BRA
ITA

IRQ
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1982
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2000
2004
1994
1997

date

@

ANDNADN

NN

N

N

21

NN

122
124

o oo

()]

[«

424 4
42 4
4 4
2
2
2
4
2
4
4 4
2
2
42
2
2 42
2
2 2
2
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0

group pointrule

N

replaced deleted

213



1 World Cup The Leaning Tower Pisa ITA 09.03.2018 11.03.2018 S
2 World Cup Montreal CAN 27.04.2018 29.04.2018 S
3 World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego Warsaw  POL 05.07.2018 08.07.2018 S
4 American Championships Saskatoon CAN 13.09.2018 16.09.2018 S
5 European Championships Terni ITA 17.09.2018 23.09.2018 S
6 IWAS Wheelchair Fencing Jakarta INA 07.10.2018 11.10.2018 S
7 World Cup Thilisi GEO 08.11.2018 11.11.2018 S
8 World Cup Kyoto JPN 13.12.2018 16.12.2018 S
9 IWAS World Games Sharjah UAE 11.02.2019 14.02.2019 S
10 World Cup The Leaning Tower Pisa ITA 21.03.2019 24.03.2019 S
11 World Cup Sao Paulo BRA 22.05.2019 25.05.2019 S
12 World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego Warsaw  POL 11.07.2019 16.07.2019 S
13 World Championships Cheongju KOR 17.09.2019 23.09.2019 S
14 World Cup Amsterdam NED 14.11.2019 17.11.2019 S
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